
Rnd Home Team Away Team Week for match Date Day Time

1 Indooroopilly 1 v Royal Queensland 9 - 13 Apr 10-Apr Tuesday 12:00

1 Wynnum v Redland Bay 9 - 13 Apr 11-Apr Wednesday 12:00

2 Wynnum v Royal Queensland 16 - 20 Apr 20-Apr Friday 12:00

2 Redland Bay v Indooroopilly 1 16 - 20 Apr 19-Apr Thursday 11:00

3 Royal Queensland v Redland Bay 23 - 27 Apr 26-Apr Thursday 12:00

3 Wynnum v Indooroopilly 1 23 - 27 Apr 27-Apr Friday 12:00

4 Royal Queensland v Indooroopilly 1 30 Apr-4 May 4-May Friday 9:30

4 Redland Bay v Wynnum 30 Apr-4 May 3-May Thursday 11:00

5 Royal Queensland v Wynnum 7-11 May 10-May Thursday 12:00

5 Indooroopilly 1 v Redland Bay 7-11 May 8-May Tuesday 12:00

6 Redland Bay v Royal Queensland 14-18 May 17-May Thursday 11:00

6 Indooroopilly 1 v Wynnum 14-18 May 18-May Friday 10:00
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2018 Queensland Senior Club Teams Challenge
 Draw for Group 2 


